

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

TALLE
SHUBHAM
ASHOKRAO

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 15545 OF 2010

The State Of Maharashtra (Through The Special Land Acquisition Officer) ...Appellant

Versus

Murlidhar Hari Gangurde And Others ...Respondents

*Mr. Mayur Sonavane AGP for the State.
None for the Respondent.*

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : April 21, 2025.

P. C. :

1. Await service upon Respondents.
2. Stand over to 25th June, 2025.

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]